

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4503-4504/2012

TEJ SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/07/2012 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. M.K. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Raman Yadav,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 1.8.2012.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

|