

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4503-4504/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 24/02/2012 in CRLR No.5399/2011, dated 04/05/2012 in CRLR No.5399/2011, of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

TEJ SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 01/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN (mentioned before)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.(mentioned by)

Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raman Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar,A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 3.8.2012.

| (A.D. Sharma)

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|