

@
ITEM NO.61

COURT NO.10

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP Nos. 13253-54 & 13257-58/2012 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4503-4504/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 24/02/2012 in CRLR No.5399/2011, dated
04/05/2012 in CRLR No.5399/2011, of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT
ALLAHABAD)

TEJ SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 03/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K.Gupta,Adv.
Mr. S.K.Gupta,Adv.
Mr. M.K.Singh,Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikrant Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Raman Yadav,Adv.for
Mr. Abhisth Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Interim order granted by this Court on 6.7.2012 will
continue until further orders.
List along with Crl.A.No. 1750/2008.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]
COURT MASTER